475.00 475.00 475.00 475.00 475.00 475.00

-

16 Reserves excluding Revaluation

Reserves
-   -   -   -   -   -

"Gayatri House",  Ashok  Vihar, Near Maitri Avenue Soc, Opp. Govt. Eng. College, Motera, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380 005

website : www.parthalluminium.com Email : info@parthalluminium.com Tel : 079-27506840  Fax : 079-27571340

PARTH ALLUMINIUM LTD.

( Rs. in Lacs )

PARTH ALLUMINIUM LTD.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS ( PROVISIONAL )

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31/12/2011

P A R T I C U L A R S

Quarter Quarter Quarter Nine Months Nine Months Year ended

Sr. ended on ended on ended on ended on ended on on

No. 31/12/2011 9/30/2011 31/12/2010 31/12/2011 31/12/2010 31/03/2011

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

-

17 Earning Per Shares (EPS )

 (a) Basic and diluted EPS before

Extraordinary items
-   -   -   -   -   -

 (b) Basic and diluted EPS after

Extraordinary items
-   -   -   -   -   -

18 Public Shareholding

Number of Shares 4,075,450   4,075,450   3,927,000 4,075,450   3,927,000 3,927,000

Percentage of Shareholding 85.80 85.80 82.67 85.80 82.67 82.67

19 Promoters & Promoter group

shareholding

(A) Pledged/ encumbered No. of

Shares
Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

   % of of total Shareholding of

Promoter and   Promoter Group
Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

   % of of total Share Capital of the

Company

(B) Non-encumbered

   No of Shares 674,550   674,550   823,000 674,550   823,000 823,000

   % of of total Shareholding of

Promoter and   Promoter Group
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

   % of of total Share Capital of the

Company
14.20 14.20 17.33 14.20 17.33 17.33

Notes:

   start from the  next quarter.

2. Status of Investor's complaints for the quarter ended on 31st December,2011

   Opening Balance : NIL,  Received : NIL, Disposed off : NIL, Pending as on 31/12/2011 : NIL

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Director's of the

   Company at its meeting held on 14/02/2012

4. Figures have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place: Ahmedabad By order of the Board

Date  : 14/02/2012

Managing Director

"Gayatri House",  Ashok  Vihar, Near Maitri Avenue Soc, Opp. Govt. Eng. College, Motera, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380 005